
 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS   
(SESSION 2023-2024) 

 

Holidays to be observed during Academic Session 2023-2024 (1
st
 April 2023 to 31

st
 March 2024) 

in DAV Public/Model Schools of Chandigarh  Zone. 

 

S. No. Holiday Date Day 

1. Mahavir Jayanti 04-04-2023 Tuesday 

2. Good Friday 07-04-2023 Friday 

3. Ambedkar Jayanti / Baisakhi 14-04-2023 Thursday 

4. Eid-ul-Fitar # 22-04-2023 Saturday 

 

� Summer Break for Students from    27-05-2023 (Saturday) to  30-06-2023 (Friday)  

� School Re-opens  on  01-07-2023(Saturday) 
� Summer Break for Teachers 27-05-2023 to 26-06-2023 

 

5. Eid-ul-Adha #                                                                                                                         28-06-2023 Wednesday 

6. Independence Day - School Celebrations 15-08-2023 Tuesday 

7. Raksha Bandhan 30-08-2023 Wednesday 

8. Janamashtami 07-09-2023 Thursday 

9. Mahatama Gandhi’s Birthday 02-10-2023 Monday 

Dussehra Break :- 22-10-2023 to 24-10-2023 

10. Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 28-10-2023 Saturday 

11. Karva Chauth 01-11-2023 Wednesday 

Diwali Break :- 10 -11-2023 to  14-11-2023 

12. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 27-11-2023 Monday 

13. Christmas 25-12-2023 Monday 

 

� Winter Break for Students & Teachers from  31-12-2023 to 07-01-2024 

� School will reopen on 08-01-2024 

 

14. Republic Day  26-01-2024 Friday 

15. Maha Shivratri 08-03-2024 Friday 

16. Holi 25-03-2024 Monday 

 

Holidays as per declared by State Govt. 

 

17 Baba Nabha Das Ji Jayanti 08-04-2023 Saturday 

18. St. Kabir Jayanti 04-06-2023 Sunday 

19. Martrydom Day of Guru Teg Bhadur Ji 24-11-2023 Friday 

20. Birthday of Guru Gobind Singh Ji Date not confirmed 

21. Birthday of Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Ji 15-02-2024 Thursday 

22. Guru Ravi Das Jayanti 24-02-2024 Saturday 

 

 

Note: In case the State Government declares any change in the date of any of the aforesaid 

 holidays, the same will be observed on the rescheduled date. Likewise, in case, any of

 the aforesaid holidays are not declared by the State Government, on that date DAV 

 Public/Model schools will function on their usual timings. 

 

 #  Any change in the date of these Holidays will depend upon sighting of the Moon and 

declaration by the State Govt. 
 

 


